

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 888-903/2015

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE LEVEL NON GOVERNMENTITIS ASSOCIATION AND OTHERSRespondent(s)

Date : 18-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 6.10.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG